3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

GOLD FLASH 0.1µm
(3.94 µ")
2.0[0.079] 2MM-R-S  -VT-01-F-TRP 2MM-R-S  -VT-01-F-TBP A/R
2.7[0.106] 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-F-TRP 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-F-TBP 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-F-TB
3.2[0.126] A/R A/R 2MM-R-S  -VT-03-F-TB
GOLD 0.38µm
(15 µ")
2.0[0.079] 2MM-R-S  -VT-01-M-TRP 2MM-R-S  -VT-01-M-TBP A/R
2.7[0.106] 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-M-TRP 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-M-TBP 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-M-TB
3.2[0.126] A/R A/R 2MM-R-S  -VT-03-M-TB
GOLD 0.76µm
(30 µ")
2.0[0.079] 2MM-R-S  -VT-01-H-TRP 2MM-R-S  -VT-01-H-TBP A/R
2.7[0.106] 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-H-TRP 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-H-TBP 2MM-R-S  -VT-02-H-TB
3.2[0.126] A/R A/R 2MM-R-S  -VT-03-H-TB
48 50 25 2MM-R-S25-VT-01-T-TRP
46 48 24 2MM-R-S24-VT-01-T-TRP
44 46 23 2MM-R-S23-VT-01-T-TRP
42 44 22 2MM-R-S22-VT-01-T-TRP
40 42 21 2MM-R-S21-VT-01-T-TRP
38 40 20 2MM-R-S20-VT-01-T-TRP
36 38 19 2MM-R-S19-VT-01-T-TRP
34 36 18 2MM-R-S18-VT-01-T-TRP
32 34 17 2MM-R-S17-VT-01-T-TRP
30 32 16 2MM-R-S16-VT-01-T-TRP
28 30 15 2MM-R-S15-VT-01-T-TRP
26 28 14 2MM-R-S14-VT-01-T-TRP
24 26 13 2MM-R-S13-VT-01-T-TRP
22 24 12 2MM-R-S12-VT-01-T-TRP
20 22 11 2MM-R-S11-VT-01-T-TRP
18 20 10 2MM-R-S10-VT-01-T-TRP
16 18 9 2MM-R-S09-VT-01-T-TRP
14 16 8 2MM-R-S08-VT-01-T-TRP
12 14 7 2MM-R-S07-VT-01-T-TRP
10 12 6 2MM-R-S06-VT-01-T-TRP